CCHRCO's Website Firm: Brooks Jeffrey 800.506.8064 • 870.425.8064

## CarolinasCouncil.org 合长®

## **Website Banner Advertising Form**

Reserve your digital ad space on CarolinasCouncil.org!

Email your completed form to Jodie Elizabeth Jeffrey at jjeffrey@bjmweb.com or Katie Bibbee at katie@bjmweb.com, or fax your completed form to 870.424.4996.

## Benefits for advertising on CarolinasCouncil.org:

of Housing Redevelopment & Codes Officials

- Reach key decision makers 24/7
- Target audience is specific to CCHRCO
- Your banner rotates on all pages -Repetition is key to sales
- Your banner links to your website, easy to check out your company.

Organization:

ContactName:

## **Banner Ad Specs**

Title:

- Provide your logo & web address for the link from CCHRCO to your website
- \$600/year, minimum 12-month contract, due in advance.

Address:			
[Street Name & Number]	[City]	[State]	[Zip]
Phone:	Mobile:		
Email:	Website:		
Ad Placement Info:			
<ul> <li>Brooks Jeffrey will create your ad banner featuring your logo and linking to your website.</li> </ul>		This box shows the proportion and approximate size of the 240 X 120 pixel ad	
• I would like my ad to click-through to the following URL/web address:		oroximate size oj trie 240	120 pixer aa
	g to be processed. I agree to send my se make check out to Brooks Jeffrey.		rey.
Mail to Attn: CCHRCO Advertising	g, c/o: Brooks Jeffrey, 971 Coley Drive	, Mountain Home, AR	72653.
Signature:		Date:	

or Katie Bibbee at katie@bjmweb.com, or fax your completed form to 870.424.4996.